APPLICATION
The LF2 LED Floodlight luminaire comes complete and ready for installation in architectural lighting,
directional area lighting, and signage lighting applications. It comes available in 2 different wattages and
features many benefits including universal voltage LED drivers, extreme 40 kV 20 kA surge protection, a
die cast housing, and a five year warranty. The LF2 luminaire gives the customer a very efficient, low
maintenance light source and allows the customer to precisely aim and illuminate an area of need.
               SPECIFICATION FEATURES
1.

PHOTOMETRICS (IES FILES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST) 150W LED, 4000K, 7X6 SHOWN (19,500 LUMENS)
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER:  LF2150LE2774K2GY3PLLPC
LF2                    150                    L                   E                     2                    76                4K              2                       GY                  3P LLPC
P R O D U C T
F AM I L Y
L F 2
L AM P
T Y P E
 L =  L E D
P AT T E R N
76 = 7 X 6
 W AT T A G E
                         1 0 0 = 1 0 0 W
 1 2 0  = 1 2 0 W
15 0 =  15 0 W
V O L T AG E
  -2 = 1 2 0 2 7 7 V
 8 = 4 8 0 V
C C T
 3 K = 3 0 0 0 K
 4 K = 4 0 0 0 K
B AL L A S T
T Y P E
E =  E L E C .
      D R I V E R
D =  D I M M A B L E
D R I V E R
S U R G E
P R O T E C T I O N
 0 = N O N E
 1 = 1 0 K V
  2 = 4 0 k V / 1 8 k A
C O L O R
G Y  = G R E Y
 B Z = B R O N Z E
 X X  = C O N S U L T
  F A C T O R Y
O P T I O N S
3 P =  3 P I S T W I S T
 L O C K R E C E P T A C L E
L L P C =  L O N G L I F E
      P H O T O C O N T R O L
 7 P =  7 P I N T W I S T
  L O C K R E C E P T A C L E
Total Lumens@
4000K
100W  =  12,900
120W  =  15,600
150W  =  19,800
200W  =  25,400